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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM 
MANCHAPULLIYAN 

MOIDEEN M P (FTHR) MANCHAPULLIYAN, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

2 27/12/2025 NIHALA NASREEN C MOHAMMED C 
(HSBN)

Chirakkal House, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur PO, 676521, 

Ernad

  

3 27/12/2025 JAMEELA 
CHEERANGAN 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) CHEERANGAL 
HOUSE, ESAT 

VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

4 27/12/2025 AJNA NK HABEEB RAHMAN 
ERANHIKKAL (HSBN)

17/58, ERNHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KATTADI, 
MOOTHEDAM P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

kambran, 
chemmankadavu, kodur, 

kodur, 676504, 
perinthalmanna

  

6 27/12/2025 NAFIHA K JAMALUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KONOTH HOUSE, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERNAD

  

7 27/12/2025 SARAFUDEEN.C MOHAMMEDCHEREKKODAN 
(FTHR)

Kallakkathadam House, 
Kumbalapparamba ,Morayur, 

Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

8 27/12/2025 Muhammed C Aboobacker K (OTHR) Kallakkathadam House, 
Kumbalaparamba , 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

9 27/12/2025 JASNA.K JOUHER JEMSHID 
(HSBN)

KUMMALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

10 27/12/2025 NABEESA Muhammed C (HSBN) Kallakkathadam House, 
Kumbalaparamba ,Morayur, 

Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

11 27/12/2025 HIBA P C MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD (HSBN)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHINGAL, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

12 27/12/2025 SAIBUNNEESA K K KUNJEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

THAMARAKUZHI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

13 27/12/2025 THINSHANA SHERIN MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 27/12/2025 EDATHADATHIL ALI KUNHIMOIDEEN 
KUTTY E (FTHR)

EDATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 27/12/2025 NANDANA P K RAVI P K (FTHR) 24/315 
PUTHIRIKKATT 

HOUSE, KOTTAPADI, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

16 27/12/2025 U USMAN KUTTIYALIHAJI 
(FTHR)

UMMATHUR HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 27/12/2025 NIHALA T V SALMANUL FARIS K 
C (HSBN)

PARALIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAD, 

OZHUKUR, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

18 27/12/2025 SAKEER KAVUNGAL 
ILLIKATHODI 

VEERAN HAJI 
KAVUNGAL 

ILLIKKATH (FTHR)

ILLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

19 27/12/2025 Sheela Prakasan (HSBN) Mattakkal House, 
Cheplithodi, Pulpatta, 

Trippanachi Po, 673641, 
Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

20 27/12/2025 VISHNU P K RAVI P K (FTHR) 24/315 
PUTHIRIKKATT 

HOUSE, KOTTAPADI, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

21 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED KUTTY KUNJALI (FTHR) VALKYATHODI 
HOUSE, TORAKKAD, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

22 27/12/2025 AJMAL N BEEVU (MTHR) NANDANIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

23 27/12/2025 FASNA V V ISMAIL P (HSBN) 25/251 POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

24 27/12/2025 RAFEENA KP AFIQUE (HSBN) 65, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

25 27/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA  M ABDU RAHIM M 
(FTHR)

5/179 A 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR PO, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 27/12/2025 NADHA UMMER SHAJI P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYAT 
KAKKENAGL, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

27 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR K 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

MANIRATTIL, 
pookkottur, pookkottur, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

28 27/12/2025 Shira Fathima Sackeer Koothradan 
(FTHR)

Koothradan, Kattungal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

29 27/12/2025 Afsal C C Mohamed Ashraf C C 
(FTHR)

459-A 
Changharamchola, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Edayoor, 
vadakkumbram, 676552, 

Tirur

  

30 27/12/2025 NASEEB K C UMMER 
KARTTUCHALI 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHEYIL, 
KALATHIPARAMBU, 

OZHUKUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

31 27/12/2025 Thejas V Suresh Kumar V (FTHR) Lakshmikripa, Chennath 
Road, Munduparamba, 

Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

32 27/12/2025 Fathima Sherin T Abdul Nasar T (FTHR) Tharayil, Kattungal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

33 27/12/2025 ABDUL WAJID ALI PN ALI (FTHR) IHSAN, 
MANNAMPPARA, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

34 27/12/2025 GOPIKA  K SUMA  K P  (MTHR) KAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

35 27/12/2025 FATHIMA ALI PN ALI (FTHR) IHSAN, 
MANNAMPPARA, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

36 27/12/2025 Fathima Nidha K Abdurahiman (FTHR) Koothradan, Kattungal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

37 27/12/2025 FEMIDA ALI PN ALI (FTHR) IHSAN, 
MANNAMPPARA, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

38 27/12/2025 MEHANAZ ALI PN ALI (FTHR) IHSAN, 
MANNAMPPARA, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

39 27/12/2025 RIYAS MON 
VALAPRA 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

CHERUVADAKKEEL, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

40 27/12/2025 Ayisha V Muhammadkoya 
(HSBN)

Sakkath Veed.Palakkad 
Post.Kuzhimanna, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad, 673641, 

Eranadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


